Heatmax Trading LLCArray

MAX-COOL TSHIRT - 150GSM
100% POLYESTER

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

l#.Max-Cool Tshirt - 150gsm 100% Polyester

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Color Powder pink

Garment Size LARGE

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

SKU2-1206

15

15

18
0.000

10



